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2024/25 10th round, Match #40
Friday, 04.10.2024, 14:00, , Kamianets-Podilskyi. 17°C. Spectators: 500

«Epicentre» Kamianets-Podilskyi

1 : 1

«Nyva» Ternopil

31 Bilyk Oleh
4 Moroz Vladyslav
3 Hryhorashchuk Stepan
34 Tanchyk Volodymyr
97 Klymets Oleksandr
28 Lipovuz Andrii
8 Myroniuk Mykola
10 Bezhenar Andrii (C)
88 Protsiv Maksym
21 Krystin Stanislav
9 Kravchuk Danylo

Substitutes
30 Bushniak Hlib
77 Polyulyah Nikita
7 Ravlyk Vitalii
2 Zhmuida Oleksandr
17 Bendera Ivan
6 Savchuk Hlib
23 Pavluchenko Andrii
22 Krystin Vladyslav
5 Zaporozhets Yevhen
98 Liashenko Andrii

Coach
Nahorniak Serhii

34 Olkhovyi Illia
99 Vyshynskyi Bohdan-Yulian
4 Zin Andrii
23 Slotiuk Arsen
7 Mudryi Maksym
88 Kukharuk Andrii
24 Kozak Bohdan
35 Sydun Vadym
30 Doroshenko Arsentii
11 Hatala Ihor
10 Riznyk Andrii (C)

Substitutes
71 Zhupanskyi Vitalii
14 Bats Marian
79 Mykhailenko Mykyta
2 Tanchak Vasyl
8 Kytsun Marko
33 Pezhynskyi Maksym
25 Vadovskyi Maksym
18 Posievkin Radion
45 Napuda Valentyn

Coach
Virt Yurii

Referee:
Firsov Maksym
Assistant 1:
Zorenko Yurii
Assistant 2:
Marchyk Oleksandr
4th Official:
Maliar Vitalii
Referee Observer:
Valenko Eduard
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, 2024/25, 10th round, Match #40
Friday, 04.10.2024, 14:00, , Kamianets-Podilskyi. 17°C. Spectators: 500

«Epicentre» Kamianets-Podilskyi 1 : 1 «Nyva» Ternopil
7' 35 Sydun Vadym

26' 88 Kukharuk Andrii

29' 11 Hatala Ihor
88 Protsiv Maksym

17 Bendera Ivan 46'

97 Klymets Oleksandr
7 Ravlyk Vitalii 64'

17 Bendera Ivan 64'

34 Tanchyk Volodymyr
22 Krystin Vladyslav 66'

68' 99 Vyshynskyi Bohdan-Yulian
79 Mykhailenko Mykyta

74' 30 Doroshenko Arsentii
18 Posievkin Radion

74' 10 Riznyk Andrii
45 Napuda Valentyn

21 Krystin Stanislav 78'

82' 24 Kozak Bohdan

83' 24 Kozak Bohdan
8 Kytsun Marko

83' 11 Hatala Ihor
2 Tanchak Vasyl

10 Bezhenar Andrii
5 Zaporozhets Yevhen 86'
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